
SCHEDULE - THE PLUGS
fall 2025 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - WED/TUE TIER 4 (C)

Sep. 26, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 03, 25 5 THE PLUGS 2 NORTH STARS 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Sep 10, 25 6 THE PLUGS 2 DURHAM
CYCLONES

7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Sep 17, 25 1 THE PLUGS 0 THE MACHO MEN DEF 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Sep 24, 25 - NORTH STARS - THE PLUGS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Sep 30, 25 - THE PLUGS - NORTH STARS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 01, 25 - THE PLUGS - DURHAM
CYCLONES

8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 08, 25 - THE MACHO MEN - THE PLUGS 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 15, 25 - DURHAM
CYCLONES

- THE PLUGS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Oct 21, 25 - THE MACHO MEN - THE PLUGS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 29, 25 - NORTH STARS - THE PLUGS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena


